@ B Mullan Motors

Citroen Berlingo 1.6 e-HDi Airdream 625Kg LX
90ps EGS6 | Sep 2013

Vehicle Features

2 speed intermittent front wipers, 12V socket on central
dashboard console, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Cigar lighter, Cloth
upholstery, Cruise control and variable speed limiter, Drivers
airbag, Dual passenger bench seat, ESC including traction
control, Full size spare wheel, Height adjustable drivers seat,
PAS, Radio/CD and mp3 player, Reach + rake adjustable steering
column, Satellite navigation system, Sliding side load door
nearside, Super Plus pack - Berlingo, Trip computer, Tyre
pressure monitor

Miles:
Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour: Grey

Engine Size:

17 Windyhill Road LIMAVADY BT49 ORA, LIMAVADY, BT49 ORA
Brian: 07597260809

128000

Semi-Automatic

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: AJ630FH

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

4380mm
1810mm
1843mm
3

1990KG

55.4MPG

64.2MPG

60.1MPG

60L

6 SPEED
103MPH
88.5BHP



