

Citroen Berlingo 1.6 e-HDi Airdream 625Kg LX 90ps EGS6 | Sep 2013

Vehicle Features

2 speed intermittent front wipers, 12V socket on central dashboard console, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Cigar lighter, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control and variable speed limiter, Drivers airbag, Dual passenger bench seat, ESC including traction control, Full size spare wheel, Height adjustable drivers seat, PAS, Radio/CD and mp3 player, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Satellite navigation system, Sliding side load door nearside, Super Plus pack - Berlingo, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitor

Miles:	128000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Semi-Automatic
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1560
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)	
Body Style:	Van
Reg:	AJ63OFH

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4380mm
Width:	1810mm
Height:	1843mm
Seats:	3
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	1990KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	55.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	64.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	60.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	103MPH
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP